
2.0 Music of the Celts
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Organ interlude
3.16 New recordings
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Big Brother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and PropagandaFront)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
‘Dad and Dave"
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Ray Noble and his London
Orchestra,
"Ray Noble Medley"8.8 "The Big Four"
8.21 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye (piano),"Tin Pan Alley" Medley
8.27 "Stage Door Canteen"
(U.S.A. programme)
8.53 Novelty Orchestra,
"Volveras," "A La Habana Me
Voy"
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Rose Quartet,
Quartet in C Minor, Op. 18 No.
4 (Beethoven)
9.45 Steuart Wilson (baritone),
"Blow, Blow, Thou WinterWind" (Quilter), ‘What ShallWe Have?" (Hilton)
9.51 Natan Milstein (violin),
Sonata in D Major (Vivaldi,arr. Respighi)
10. 0 Dance music by Dick Col-vin and his Music
10.50 Propaganda Front11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
12. 0 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN/(O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety6.0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 For the Connoisseur
s Music of the Theatre
9.15 Dance music
9.45 Light vocal
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down

EW 22 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
0-9.30 Gerrespenesge?

School
(see page 38)41. 0 For My Lady: Musical Mini-

atures: Bishop
11.16 A.C.E. TALK: Three Prac-
tical Clothing Talks: (1) ‘‘Mak-
ing for Self and Family"41.30 Musical Silhouettes
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m.} LONDON NEWS)

5. 0 Children’s session: The
Storyman: "‘The Slipper of AbuKaren"
5.15 Merry Moments
5.45 Personalities on Parade:
Leslie Sarony
6. O Budget of Sport from "The
Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Propaganda Front
6.45 After dinner music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Symphonic Programme:
‘"Relshazzar’s Feast," Op. 51
(Sibelius), London Symphony
Orchestra
8.45 Presenting for the FirstTime
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Victor Herbert Memories
9.30 "Cappy Ricks"
9.54 Interlude
0. 0 Close down

| Friday, February Il |
IZB swe
. 0, 7.0, 7.45a.m. London News
Health Talk

O Aunt Daisy
30 Price Tribunal
45 Friendly Road (Jasper)"
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family

10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-
)10.15 Mutual Goes Calling

411. 0 London News

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music of the Old Masters
7.16 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
8.5 Eye Witness News: Empty
Guns
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud9. 1 Announcements of Nationai
Importance
9. Doctor Mac i.
8.20 Women of Courage: Eliza-
beth MacArthur
dith

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Refiections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical Programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 The Home Service session(Mary Anne)3.0 £=For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
. 8 Duitdren's session
+gi London NewsTime Out with Ted Steele
Passport to Danger ~-

The Last of the Hill Billies
Talking Drums
News from America
Eye Witness News: MedalsDesertion

8.20 Easy Aces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Mary
Robinson
9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 Diggers’ session
10.30 Preview of Week-end Sport
11. 0 London News

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.
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0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
. O Fashion’s Fancies
. O Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections0 Judy and Jane45 Piano Parade

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister ‘11. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. Lohdon News2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)3.0 For Ever Young3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O Children’s session (Grace)
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddyrg London News
Hymns at EventideJunior Sports 8 agPassport to Dan
The Last of Hill Billies
Reserved
News from AmericaONINIADHonsae

8.5 Eye Witness News: The
Unconquered
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Eliza
beth Gilbert
9.45 The Toff:
Reporter
10. 0 Musical Moneyhbags
14. Q London News

[4ZB
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News

3ZB’s Racing

DUNEDIN
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7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Luncheon melodies
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15
4.45
6. 0
6.15
6.30
liam
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. Q

Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
These You Have Loved
London News
Voices of Yesterday: WilHooker Gillette
Passport to Danger
The Last of the Hill Billies
Preview of Week-end Sport
News from America
Eye Witness News: Orderr

8. 5
by Ai
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Pocahontas
10.30 Racing Preview
11. 0 London News

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Horses’
Shoes, Lioyd Nolan8. 0 News from America8.5 For Ever Young ~

8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces’
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Review of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)

PALMERSTON Nth.
1400ke. §«=---d« 21.4 m.

London News
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WhY DIDNTSHE USE
D:D:Da PRESCRIPTION
Whylet spotsand blemishes maf yourskinwheoDDD Presctiptionis80easily
available: Thisreliable,greaseless,stain-
less Prescription for skin troubles has
world-widepopularity_~itcanevenhelpwitheczemaanddermatitie: Why-wait
geta bottle nOwe 13
2/3,3/II,and7/20 bottle from all chemieta
DDD CoLtd,FketLane;London,EC+
DDD:PRESCRIPTION

(31869
Ahealthy

Paestavng polished _kotte
AnD ORNITURE Up every timJ 1o9ae/Tuledeobes
A5?Je893nlMADe

Antiseptic Poliflor
CleansasitPolishes:
Also Dark Poliflorfordarkwood floors
and furniture_ 431

Antiseptic
FLOORLino


